
INDEPENDENT FEE GUIDE

EXTRACTION  - per tooth

Simple extraction
Difficult/ surgical extraction

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT

Incisor/ canine
Pre-molar
Molar

FILLINGS - dependent on tooth/surface

Composite (tooth coloured) filling

Anterior (front tooth)

Posterior (back tooth)
Amalgam (silver) filling

EXAMINATION

Adult examination (18 years and over)

X-rays (per film)

PERIODONTAL (GUM) TREATMENT

With dentist/ Hygienist - 1 hour appointment

DENTAL HYGIENE

Scale and polish - with dentist
Scale and polish - with dental hygienist (30 min)
Air flow clean - with dental hygienist
Direct access app with dental hygienist

£180.00

£195.00
£250.00
£350.00

£40.00
£65.00
£85.00
£95.00

£50.00 - £95.00
£80.00 - £195.00
£45.00 - £85.00

£27.00
£5.00

July 2024

EMERGENCIES - assessment fee only
Urgent appointment (registered patient)
Urgent appointment (Non-registered patient)

 £22.00
£45.00

£45.00
£150.00 - £250.00



NIGHT/ SPORTS GUARD

TEETH WHITENING
Home kit: Pola day/ night

BRIDGE - Fee per unit From £500.00

CROWNS - Fee per unit

Bonded crown (porcelain and non-precious metal)
Zirconia crown 

£400.00
£550.00

£300.00

£150.00

DENTURES - Fee per arch

Acrylic
Chrome Cobalt (metal)

From
£395.00
£595.00


